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BOECKX Seppe
BRUYNINCKX Nick
COENEN Thomas
DE KINDER Axel
DE POOTER Dries
DE PRETER Emiel
GOOS Liam
HUYBS Ward
JACOBS Tuur
JACOBS Yorben
LAERMANS Tommy
MARTENS Daan
MARTENS Seppe
MEEUSEN Ruben
OMLOOP Mats
SPEETJENS Raf
STEVENS Daan
VAN HOUT Luca
VAN LAER Pieter
VAN LOOVEREN Thiis
VERHEYEN Nils
VERLINDEN Jordi

KBWB/RLVB
PL/DS

23

LIMBURG
PL/DS

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

BOONS Jente

DAS lJitse

DECKERS Angel

MAES Juul

PEETERS Sam

POETS Wout
VANDERAERDEN Wout
WILLEMS Gilles
WOLFS Gert-Jan

77 Km.

OOST-VLAANDEREN
PL/DS PONNET Stef
33 BEECKMAN Gauthier
34 BLEYENBERG Jado
35 BOGAERTS Senne
36 COPPENS Cisse
37 DE BOCK Rune
38 DE GENDT Senne
39 DEMARES Achille
40 DEWEIRDT Siebe
41 GELDERS Gil
42 LIEVENS Niels
43 RASSCHAERT Lander
44 ROGIERS Lucas
45 SEGERS Ryan
46 VAN BUYNDER Thibaud
47 VAN DE VELDE Senne
48 VAN DEN BORRE Dylan
49 VAN DER PERRE Diemer
50 VAN HAVERE Detlev
51 VAN KERCKHOVE Quinten
52 VAN PETEGEM Axandre
53 VAN ZANDE Devin
54 VANDENSTORME Dylan
55 VANDEVANNET Simon
56 VIDTS Obie

VLAAMS BRABANT
PL/DS  SERIN Hugo
57 BOELS Senne
58 D’'HONDT Danté
59 DE BRAEKELEER Juul
60 DE JAEGER Arthur
61 DELAHAYE Jens
62 DEMAN Brem
63 GHEYSENS Laurens
64 JORDENS Jules
65 LADANG Miguel
66 LAGROU Stan
67 NYS Thibau
68 STALMANS Jasper
69 STEENACKERS Luka
70 TEERLINCK Alexander
71 VAN HAMME Wout
72 VANDEN BERGHE Senne
73 VANDENBRANDEN Noah
74 VERRIEST Noah
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DEELNEMERSLIJST - LISTE DES PARTANTS

WEST-VLAANDEREN
PL/DS VERGOTE Walter

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Cat.: BK/CB

PL/DS

WEYDISCH Thibaut
DE LIE Arnaud
FAUCAN Axel
GOFFART Jordi
HENRION Tom
THEUWS Bartie

BENOIT Jonas 115
BUFFEL Arne 116
CATTEEUW Xander 117
DE MAERE Alessio 118
DE NEVE Arthur 119
DEBOSSCHERE Seppe 120
DEBRUYNE Ramses

DECOTTIGNIES Jordy

DEJONGHE Kiell

DEWACHTER Lucas

LAURYSSEN Yorben

ORINS Robin

STALPAERT Lawrence

THORE Rune

TRIO Victor

VAN COMPERNOLLE Jamie

VAN RYCKEGHEM Lars

VANACKER Emiel

VANDICKE Seppe

VERCOUILLIE Victor

VERGOTE Diel

VERSTEGEN Kenneth

HAINAUT
PL/DS

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

LIEGE

DEBUYSSCHERE Louis
FERRETTI Lenny

FIEVEZ Philippe

GUERET Romain

MOREAU Jimmy
TOUSSAINT Robin

VAN RILLAERT Dayan
VANDENBROUCKE Benjamin
VROMANNE Alexis
VROMANNE Mathias

PL/DS

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

DANDOIT Clément
DE GRAEF Noach
ECCLI Cyrian
FELLMANN Martin
HAMELRYCKX Tom
LEQUET Noa
MATHONET Maxime
REX Konstantin

CONCORDIA

Denderleeuw 8%

NAMUR-LUXEMBOURG-BRABANT/WALLON



